1
IN-LINE PNEUMATIC
FLOW METERS
U  Suitable for Monitoring
Most Pneumatic or
Compressed Gas Systems
U  Flow Rates from
1.2 to 900 SCFM (0.6 to

(standard) Pyrex®
Window seals Buna (standard) Buna (standard) Buna (standard)
DIM 1⁄4 and 1⁄2" Ports 3⁄4 and 1" Ports 11⁄4 and 11⁄2" Ports 2" Ports*
A 167 mm (69⁄16") 182 mm (75⁄32") 258 mm (101⁄8") 322 mm (125⁄8")
B 56 mm (23⁄16") 75 mm (215⁄16") 97 mm (313⁄16") 97 mm (313⁄16")
C 101 mm (4") 114 mm (41⁄2") 135 mm (55⁄16") 135 mm (55⁄16")
D 47 mm (17⁄8") 47 mm (17⁄8") 47 mm (17⁄8") 47 mm (17⁄8")
E 128 mm (47⁄8") 127 mm (5") 172 mm (63⁄4") 172 mm (63⁄4")
F 57 mm (21⁄4") 73 mm (27⁄8") 95 mm (33⁄4") 95 mm (33⁄4")
Dimensions for Units with “-MA” Option
* For 2" port units consult sales.
3
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
(*) Specify “AL” for aluminum, “BR” for brass, or “SS” for stainless steel.
For units with BSPP threads add “-BSPP” to the model number for additional charge.
Ordering Examples: FLMG-10100BR-MA, 1" brass air flow meter, 10 to 100 SCFM, 4 to 20 mA output.
FLMG-14012BR, 1⁄4 NPT brass air flow meter, 1.2 to 12 SCFM.
Note: Only one option may be ordered with each unit.
Options
 Order Suffix Description
  -HT High temperatures, 204°C (400°F) maximum
  -UHT Ultra high temperatures, 316°C (600°F) maximum
  -R1 Single SPDT relay, 10 A @ 220 Vac
  -R2 Dual SPDT relays, 10 A @ 220 Vac
  -MA 4 to 20 mA ouput  (12 to 35 Vdc powered)
  -BDF Bidirectional flow (not available with 11⁄2" size units, or with UHT, R1, R2, or MA options)
Air Flow meters - 1⁄4 to 1⁄2 NPT Sizes
Model No. SCFM (SLPS) Connection Size
FLMG-14012(*) 3 to 12 (1.5 to 5.5) 1⁄4 NPT
FLMG-14022(*) 4 to 23 (2 to 10.5) 1⁄4 NPT
FLMG-14050(*) 5 to 50 (3 to 23) 1⁄4 NPT
FLMG-14100(*) 10 to 100 (6 to 50) 1⁄4 NPT
FLMG-38012(*) 3 to 12 (1.5 to 5.5) 3⁄8 NPT
FLMG-38022(*) 4 to 23 (2 to 10.5) 3⁄8 NPT
FLMG-38050(*) 5 to 50 (3 to 23) 3⁄8 NPT
FLMG-38100(*) 10 to 100 (6 to 50) 3⁄8 NPT
FLMG-12012(*) 3 to 12 (1.5 to 5.5) 1⁄2 NPT
FLMG-12022(*) 4 to 23 (2 to 10.5) 1⁄2 NPT
FLMG-12050(*) 5 to 50 (3 to 23) 1⁄2 NPT
FLMG-12100(*) 10 to 100 (6 to 50) 1⁄2 NPT
Air Flow meters - 3⁄4 to 1 NPT Sizes
FLMG-34050(*) 6 to 50 (3 to 23) 3⁄4 NPT
FLMG-34100(*) 10 to 100 (6 to 50) 3⁄4 NPT
FLMG-34150(*) 15 to 150 (10 to 70) 3⁄4 NPT
FLMG-34260(*) 20 to 250 (10 to 120) 3⁄4 NPT
FLMG-10050(*) 6 to 50 (3 to 23) 1 NPT
FLMG-10100(*) 10 to 100 (6 to 50) 1 NPT
FLMG-10150(*) 15 to 150 (10 to 70) 1 NPT
FLMG-10260(*) 30 to 330 (10 to 150) 1 NPT
Air Flow meters - 11⁄4 to 11⁄2 NPT Sizes
FLMG-1140450(*) 30 to 470 (10 to 210) 11⁄4 NPT
FLMG-1141000(*) 150 to 900 (75 to 425) 11⁄4 NPT
FLMG-1120450(*) 30 to 470 (10 to 210) 11⁄2 NPT